Platz SailNo
1 6343

2 936

3 15

4 ohne

5 Bruxa

6 418

7 93

8 481

9 857

10 Cetus
11 15

12 309

13 LM 27-1
14 j21

15 405

16 Vela

17 Rumbalotte
18 LM 27

gesegelt

2:29:52

3:02:13

3:03:53
3:04:58
3:03:10

2:44:51

2:45:31

3:22:21

2:55:42

3:21:15

3:17:10

3:41:41

3:43:30

3:20:35

3:27:.01

3:38:41

3:37:23
DNF

Blaues Band der Muritz 2014

Yardstickwertung

berechnet Yardstick Steuermann

2:36:07

2:39:50

2:41:18
2:42:15
2:43:33

2:44:51

2:47:11

2:47:14

2:47:20

2:50:33

2:51:27

2:53:11

2:53:15

3:00:42

3:01:36

3:08:31

3:10:41

96

114

114
114
112

100

99

121

105

118

115

128

129

111

114

116

114
129

Steffen
Westerkamp

Lutz Ackermann

Uwe Karminski
Thomas Mayer

Ingolf Lux

Steffen Kerfers

Fabian Pyka

Christian
Ahrendt

Bernward
Frieling

Christian Ott
Degenhard
Kaminski
Gernot Ecks
Lutz Ewert
Hans-Jirgen
Schréder
Thomas Ahrent

Falko Mattner

Lutz Hoffmann

Uwe Prehn

Crewl

Klaus Fischer

Bastian Mayr

Karsten Hub
Tilo Kuhmann

Wolfgang Lux
Max Wilken
Thomas
Wernecke

Olli Méarz
Maria Ludwig
Andreas Ott
Harald Donner
Hans-Joachim

Kalg

Wolfgang
Runge

Ralph Schroder

Enno Mdller

Henry Mattner

Peter Miller

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.9.7

www.sailwave.com

Crew?2

Max Fischer

Frank Wille

Robert Gesell

Michael
Hibner

Timo Pyka

Reinhard
Reggentin

Jo Wagner

Gernot
Donner

Carsten Weil3

Steffan Hinz

Klaus
Klemmer

Maximilan
Machon

Crew3

Nils Ecker

Tobias Lux

Thorsten
Wiesner

Enno Ecks

Verein

Robeler Segler-Verein
Mdritz e. V.

Muritz-Segel-Verein-
Rechlin e. V.

SC Otterstadt

Warener Seglerverein
e.V.

Segelkamaradschaft
Waren e.V.

Robeler Segler-Verein
Mdritz e. V.

SC Rheinsberg

Robeler Segler-Verein
Mdritz e. V.

Warener Seglerverein
e.V.

Warener Seglerverein
e.V.

Warener Seglerverein
e.V.

Warener Seglerverein
e.V.

Wesenberger Segler
Warener Seglerverein e.
V.

Muritz-Segel-Verein-
Rechlin e. V.

Warener Seglerverein
e.V.

WWW.WSV-mueritz.de




